Strecke:
Gemeldete Laufer:
Gewertete Laufer
Nicht am Start
Disqualifiziert

Schiiler weiblich
1. Siegl Anna-Lena
2. Traxl Johanna
3. Waibl Magdalena
4. Lorenz Carolin

Schiiler mannlich

1. Griinauer Daniel

2. Lorenz Tobias

3. SpiB Gabriel

4. Haueis Christoph
Damen AKII

1. Clubmeisterin

Spif Sieglinde

2. Waibl Lydia

Damen Aligemeine

1. Juen Franziska
2. Zangerl Theresia

Versehrtenklasse
DQ Neuhauser Walter

Herren AKV
1. Zangerl Josef

Herren AK IV
1. Zangerl Roman

Clubschirennen 2016
Schi- und Rodelclub Strengen

Dawin
36

29

S

2

51.68
53.03
59.29
10337

43.77
45.41

51.55
109 86

50.44
50.72

52.25
10345

48.72

48.02

48.77

Herren AK IlI
1. Zangerl Manfred
2. Senn Martin
Herren AK Il
1. Clubmeister
Lorenz Andreas
2. Juen Christian
Herren AK |
1. SpiR Mathias
2. Jager Harald
Herren Allgemeine
1. Traxl Gabriel
2. PrieRenegger Daniel
3. Juen Mathaus
DQ Denoth Andreas

Tourenklasse

1. Spiss Konrad

2. Grinauer Christoph

3. Zangerl Markus

4. Haueis Daniel
Snowboard Herren

1. Haueis Peter

2. Hiesel Hannes

06.03.2016

45.54
54.49

40.76
42.26

44.74
45.07

44.20
45.81
46.82
10059

45.93
49.09
51.37
51.54

59.60
11163



